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Floor Areas - All Stories
Floor
Ground floor

Location

LIVING AREA
GARAGE
ALFRESCO
VERANDAH
PORCH

       Area

223.39
39.33
19.96
7.76
4.98

295.42 m2

Perimeter

90.800
25.340
17.980
17.520
10.300
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